
開催日　 2019/09/22
開始時間13：35 Referee 谷内　覚 Judges (A) 3Round Judges (B) 2Round
金沢プール 1 坂田　和也 1 坂田　芳寛

Asst. Ref 小谷理貴子／浅田雅子 2 横山　健 2 茶木　康寛
制限選択飛回数 0回 3 鈴木　羊子 3 毒島　泰士
自由選択飛回数 5回 Operator 中島　直樹 4 山賀　健一郎 4 中川　真依
難易率合計 0.0以内 5 毒島　めぐみ 5 清水　國重
気　温 27.5℃ Rec Cheif 戸田　洋 6 坂井　弘靖 6 松本　行夫
水　温 28.0℃ 7 阿部　しげの 7 布村　隆
天　候

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

14 1 荒井　祭里 ｱﾗｲ　ﾏﾂﾘ JSS宝塚
405 B 10m 2.8 9.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 71.40 1 71.40 1 325.20
107 B 10m 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 61.50 2 132.90 1
205 B 10m 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.10 3 188.00 1
305 C 10m 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 2 246.80 2 2.90

5253 B 10m 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 78.40 1 325.20 1

23 2 宮本　葉月 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ﾊﾂﾞｷ 近畿大学
107 B 10m 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 =6 55.50 =6 15.90 300.10
405 B 10m 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 1 118.50 2 14.40

5253 B 10m 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 65.60 1 184.10 2 3.90
6243 D 10m 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.60 1 249.70 1
305 C 10m 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 =9 300.10 2 25.10

11 3 山崎　佳蓮 ﾔﾏｻｷ　ｶﾚﾝ 高知SC
107 B 10m 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 9 52.50 9 18.90 252.20
405 B 10m 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 53.20 =6 105.70 6 27.20

5235 D 10m 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 2 168.70 3 19.30
305 C 10m 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 44.80 10 213.50 3 36.20
201 B 10m 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.70 19 252.20 3 73.00

16 4 近藤　花菜 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ　ﾊﾅ 群馬DC
405 B 10m 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 4 58.80 4 12.60 241.40
205 B 10m 2.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 26.10 22 84.90 17 48.00
305 C 10m 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 51.80 5 136.70 9 51.30
107 B 10m 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 52.50 4 189.20 6 60.50

5152 B 10m 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.20 8 241.40 4 83.80
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開催日　 2019/09/22
開始時間13：35 Referee 谷内　覚 Judges (A) 3Round Judges (B) 2Round
金沢プール 1 坂田　和也 1 坂田　芳寛

Asst. Ref 小谷理貴子／浅田雅子 2 横山　健 2 茶木　康寛
制限選択飛回数 0回 3 鈴木　羊子 3 毒島　泰士
自由選択飛回数 5回 Operator 中島　直樹 4 山賀　健一郎 4 中川　真依
難易率合計 0.0以内 5 毒島　めぐみ 5 清水　國重
気　温 27.5℃ Rec Cheif 戸田　洋 6 坂井　弘靖 6 松本　行夫
水　温 28.0℃ 7 阿部　しげの 7 布村　隆
天　候

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

15 5 長澤　明生 ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ　ﾒｲ 日本体育大学
107 B 10m 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 5 58.50 5 12.90 240.70

6243 D 10m 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.40 4 112.90 3 20.00
305 C 10m 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 11 156.30 4 31.70
205 B 10m 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 34.80 =19 191.10 5 58.60

5253 B 10m 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 12 240.70 5 84.50

3 6 藤原　蒼 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ　ｱｵｲ 福山平成大学
205 B 10m 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 62.35 3 62.35 3 9.05 235.25
405 B 10m 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 =9 112.75 4 20.15
107 B 10m 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 19 147.25 5 40.75
305 B 10m 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 48.00 6 195.25 4 54.45

5253 B 10m 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 40.00 18 235.25 6 89.95

12 7 松田　心杏 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ　ｺｱ いいね金澤
105 B 10m 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.70 14 43.70 14 27.70 234.55
205 B 10m 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 42.05 15 85.75 16 47.15
305 C 10m 2.8 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 4 140.35 7 47.65
405 B 10m 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 =8 186.55 7 63.15

5253 B 10m 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 13 234.55 7 90.65

5 8 漆間　陽波乃 ｳﾙﾏ　ﾋﾅﾉ 日本体育大学
107 B 10m 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 =6 55.50 =6 15.90 230.70
305 C 10m 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 =6 108.70 5 24.20
205 B 10m 2.9 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 29.00 22 137.70 8 50.30

5253 B 10m 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 38.40 16 176.10 9 73.60
405 B 10m 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 7 230.70 8 94.50
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開催日　 2019/09/22
開始時間13：35 Referee 谷内　覚 Judges (A) 3Round Judges (B) 2Round
金沢プール 1 坂田　和也 1 坂田　芳寛

Asst. Ref 小谷理貴子／浅田雅子 2 横山　健 2 茶木　康寛
制限選択飛回数 0回 3 鈴木　羊子 3 毒島　泰士
自由選択飛回数 5回 Operator 中島　直樹 4 山賀　健一郎 4 中川　真依
難易率合計 0.0以内 5 毒島　めぐみ 5 清水　國重
気　温 27.5℃ Rec Cheif 戸田　洋 6 坂井　弘靖 6 松本　行夫
水　温 28.0℃ 7 阿部　しげの 7 布村　隆
天　候

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

10 9 立野　萌 ﾀﾁﾉ　ﾓｴ 高知SC
105 B 10m 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.45 10 49.45 10 21.95 227.60
405 C 10m 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 41.25 16 90.70 12 42.20

5134 D 10m 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.25 12 131.95 11 56.05
303 B 10m 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.10 15 171.05 11 78.65
205 B 10m 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 56.55 6 227.60 9 97.60

6 10 佐々木　音華 ｻｻｷ　ｵﾄﾊ 米子DC
405 B 10m 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 43.40 15 43.40 15 28.00 226.00
107 B 10m 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 5 97.40 8 35.50
205 B 10m 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.80 =17 132.20 10 55.80
305 C 10m 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 50.40 5 182.60 8 67.10

5235 D 10m 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 43.40 17 226.00 10 99.20

4 11 永木　夏奈 ﾅｶﾞｷ　ｶﾅ 霞ヶ浦高校
405 B 10m 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.20 8 53.20 8 18.20 224.85
614 B 10m 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 36.00 19 89.20 14 43.70
301 B 10m 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 38.00 15 127.20 15 60.80

5152 B 10m 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.15 14 166.35 =13 83.35
107 B 10m 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 3 224.85 11 100.35

2 12 中村　日南 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾋﾅﾀ 名古屋南高
105 B 10m 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.25 =18 40.25 =18 31.15 223.75
405 C 10m 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 40.00 17 80.25 19 52.65
201 B 10m 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 31.50 21 111.75 22 76.25
305 C 10m 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.60 3 166.35 =13 83.35

5235 D 10m 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.40 4 223.75 12 101.45
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開催日　 2019/09/22
開始時間13：35 Referee 谷内　覚 Judges (A) 3Round Judges (B) 2Round
金沢プール 1 坂田　和也 1 坂田　芳寛

Asst. Ref 小谷理貴子／浅田雅子 2 横山　健 2 茶木　康寛
制限選択飛回数 0回 3 鈴木　羊子 3 毒島　泰士
自由選択飛回数 5回 Operator 中島　直樹 4 山賀　健一郎 4 中川　真依
難易率合計 0.0以内 5 毒島　めぐみ 5 清水　國重
気　温 27.5℃ Rec Cheif 戸田　洋 6 坂井　弘靖 6 松本　行夫
水　温 28.0℃ 7 阿部　しげの 7 布村　隆
天　候

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

18 13 若林　佑希子 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾕｷｺ 日本体育大学
405 B 10m 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 39.20 20 39.20 20 32.20 221.60
105 B 10m 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.85 =12 84.05 18 48.85

5152 B 10m 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 47.85 8 131.90 12 56.10
205 B 10m 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 11 175.40 10 74.30
305 C 10m 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 15 221.60 13 103.60

9 14 北田　彩夏 ｷﾀﾀﾞ　ｱﾔｶ 小松大谷高校
624 B 10m 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 37.80 21 37.80 21 33.60 219.80

5152 B 10m 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.20 8 90.00 13 42.90
405 B 10m 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 7 140.40 6 47.60
205 B 10m 2.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 29.00 23 169.40 12 80.30
305 C 10m 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 50.40 =9 219.80 14 105.40

22 15 熊木　蘭 ｸﾏｷ　ﾗﾝ 群馬DC
405 B 10m 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 13 44.80 13 26.60 214.50
205 B 10m 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.50 14 88.30 15 44.60

5253 B 10m 3.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 38.40 14 126.70 16 61.30
305 C 10m 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 30.80 22 157.50 20 92.20
107 B 10m 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 5 214.50 15 110.70

19 16 岩佐　美理香 ｲﾜｻ　ﾐﾘｶ 早稲田大学
105 B 10m 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.85 12 44.85 12 26.55 212.10
405 C 10m 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 21 74.85 21 58.05
205 B 10m 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 50.75 6 125.60 18 62.40
301 B 10m 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 18 161.70 19 88.00

5235 D 10m 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 =9 212.10 16 113.10
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開催日　 2019/09/22
開始時間13：35 Referee 谷内　覚 Judges (A) 3Round Judges (B) 2Round
金沢プール 1 坂田　和也 1 坂田　芳寛

Asst. Ref 小谷理貴子／浅田雅子 2 横山　健 2 茶木　康寛
制限選択飛回数 0回 3 鈴木　羊子 3 毒島　泰士
自由選択飛回数 5回 Operator 中島　直樹 4 山賀　健一郎 4 中川　真依
難易率合計 0.0以内 5 毒島　めぐみ 5 清水　國重
気　温 27.5℃ Rec Cheif 戸田　洋 6 坂井　弘靖 6 松本　行夫
水　温 28.0℃ 7 阿部　しげの 7 布村　隆
天　候

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

13 17 安田　舞 ﾔｽﾀﾞ　ﾏｲ JOC  EA
107 B 10m 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 2 67.50 2 3.90 211.35
305 C 10m 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 30.80 20 98.30 7 34.60
407 C 10m 3.2 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 19.20 23 117.50 19 70.50
207 C 10m 3.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 34.65 21 152.15 23 97.55

6243 D 10m 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 59.20 2 211.35 17 113.85

1 18 森淵　茉莉愛 ﾓﾘﾌﾞﾁ　ﾏﾘｱ 福山平成大学
105 B 10m 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.00 11 46.00 11 25.40 211.25
405 C 10m 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.00 11 91.00 11 41.90

5235 D 10m 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 36.40 16 127.40 14 60.60
205 B 10m 2.9 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 36.25 17 163.65 17 86.05
305 C 10m 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 47.60 14 211.25 18 113.95

17 19 近藤　優妃 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ　ﾕｳｷ 日本体育大学
105 B 10m 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 40.25 =18 40.25 =18 31.15 197.15
305 C 10m 2.8 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 21.00 23 61.25 23 71.65
205 B 10m 2.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.50 10 104.75 23 83.25

5235 D 10m 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 47.60 7 152.35 22 97.35
405 B 10m 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 44.80 16 197.15 19 128.05

7 20 島雄　智佳子 ｼﾏｵ　ﾁｶｺ 日本体育大学
105 B 10m 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 =16 41.40 =16 30.00 192.40
624 B 10m 2.8 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 50.40 =9 91.80 10 41.10
205 B 10m 2.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 34.80 =17 126.60 17 61.40
305 C 10m 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.20 13 165.80 15 83.90

5235 D 10m 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 26.60 21 192.40 20 132.80
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開催日　 2019/09/22
開始時間13：35 Referee 谷内　覚 Judges (A) 3Round Judges (B) 2Round
金沢プール 1 坂田　和也 1 坂田　芳寛

Asst. Ref 小谷理貴子／浅田雅子 2 横山　健 2 茶木　康寛
制限選択飛回数 0回 3 鈴木　羊子 3 毒島　泰士
自由選択飛回数 5回 Operator 中島　直樹 4 山賀　健一郎 4 中川　真依
難易率合計 0.0以内 5 毒島　めぐみ 5 清水　國重
気　温 27.5℃ Rec Cheif 戸田　洋 6 坂井　弘靖 6 松本　行夫
水　温 28.0℃ 7 阿部　しげの 7 布村　隆
天　候

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

8 21 宮田　衣布紀 ﾐﾔﾀ　ｲﾌﾞｷ 日本体育大学
201 B 10m 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 21.60 23 21.60 23 49.80 189.65
105 B 10m 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 =12 66.45 22 66.45
405 B 10m 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 9 112.65 21 75.35
614 B 10m 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 12 155.85 21 93.85

5251 B 10m 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.80 20 189.65 21 135.55

21 22 西沢　明歩 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ　ﾒｲﾎ 日本体育大学
105 B 10m 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 41.40 =16 41.40 =16 30.00 171.40
405 B 10m 2.8 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.60 3 96.00 9 36.90
305 C 10m 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.60 20 129.60 13 58.40
205 B 10m 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 34.80 =19 164.40 16 85.30

5235 D 10m 2.8 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 7.00 22 171.40 22 153.80

20 23 宮地　泉 ﾐﾔﾁﾞ　ｲｽﾞﾐ 日本体育大学
105 B 10m 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 35.65 22 35.65 22 35.75 167.55
614 B 10m 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 18 75.25 20 57.65

5251 B 10m 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 40.30 13 115.55 20 72.45
405 B 10m 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 =8 161.75 18 87.95
205 B 10m 2.9 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 5.80 23 167.55 23 157.65
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